APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130071

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 70490

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SURYAKUND GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH,

GORAKHPUR , UTTAR PRADESH - 273015

5 PRINCIPAL NAME RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.ED.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID ssm_suryakundgkp@rediffmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 05512989898

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE



5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?

sitelang=English&pid=10

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?
sitelang=English&pid=8

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?
sitelang=English&pid=20




D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION
NO.

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL | YEAR NO. OF
NO. REGISTERED

STUDENTS
1 2025 235

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL | YEAR NO. OF
NO. REGISTERED

STUDENTS
1 2025 185

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL INFORMATION
NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

232

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

179

DETAILS

RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV

74

13

39

21

1.5

1

PASS
PERCENTAGE

98.72 NO

PASS
PERCENTAGE

96.75 NO

DETAILS

14123.5288

REMARKS

REMARKS



2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ 39 & 69
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 05 & 139
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 15
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 15

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION https://lyoutu.be/tczZWwuzgk4M?si=nCKIHUBh-
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE = eXmGee8
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI PGT M SC

2 TRIPURARI SHARAN PANDEY  PGT MA

3 RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV PRINCIPAL M.A.

4 MR. ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA  PGT M.COM.
5 OM PRAKASH OJHA TGT B SC

6 SACHCHIDA NAND DWIVEDI TGT MA

7 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA PGT M SC

8 OM PRAKASH DUTT TIWARI PGT MA

9 CHANDRA MOULI PANDEY TGT M SC
10 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY PGT M SC
11 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH TGT M SC
12 KARUNESH TGT MA

13 UDAI PRATAP CHAUHAN TGT M COM
14 MAN SINGH TGT MA

15 SHRVAN KUMAR TGT INTERMEDIATE



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

VINAY KUMAR PANDEY

MANISH KUMAR PANDEY

PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA

ANUP KUMAR PANDEY

ADESH CHANDRA MISHRA

PRIYANKA SINGH

SANGITA NANDI

NIRUPAMA

NANDITA GUPTA

PRIYANKA TIWARI

DURGA RAI

MAHESH KUMAR MISHRA

ABHAI CHAND

SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA

LOKESH RANJAN SINGH

PRASOON DIXIT

ANAND SWAROOP SINGH

ABHIRAM PRASAD GUPT

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

HIMANSHU BHATT

RAJ DEEPAK VERMA

SAHAB

UDAI RAJ

RAM CHANDRA MAURYA

BHUAL

TGT

PGT

PGT

PET

TGT

HM

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

M SC

M.Sc

MA

MA

M.Sc

B.Sc., M.A.

B.A

M.A.

B.COM

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A

B.A

BPED

M.Sc IT

DCA

BA

BA

BCOM

BA

BA

12

12

12



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SHAMBHUNATH

ARJUN KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA

PANKAJ KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

DILIP KUNWAR

SANJAY SINGH

NEHA GUPTA

KARUNA SHARMA

SHASHIKALA

SUNITA SINGH

NUPUR CHATTERJEE

ANANYA SINGH

VIRENDRA

RAJKUMARI

POOJA PANDEY

NAVNEET BHATT

ARVIND KUMAR OJHA

SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL

VENKATESH UPADHYAY

ANURAG SHUKLA

ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA

PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SHALINI DUBEY

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

12

12

12

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

B.SC

BA

BA

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SC.

B.COM

B.A.



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

ANURADHA SINGH

PUSHPA TRIPATHI

NITIN KUMAR SRIVASTAWA

VINOD CHAND

RAKESH KUMAR AGRAHARI

SHUBHAM TRIPATHI

ADYA KUMAR

RAVI PRATAP SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

TEJ PRATAP PANDEY

ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI

SWERNIM PANDEY

SHVETA SINGH

PRIYANKA TRIPATHI

DEEPSHIKHA

SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

POOJA SHARMA

KHUSHI DUBEY

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PTI

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

B.SC.

M.A.

10

internmediate

MA

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

HIGHSCHOOL

B.SC.

B.SC.



