APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2130071
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	70490
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SURYAKUND GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH, GORAKHPUR , UTTAR PRADESH - 273015
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	ssm_suryakundgkp@rediffmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	05512989898

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php? sitelang=English&pid=10
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php? sitelang=English&pid=8
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php?pid=17
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://ssmsurajkund.org/index.php? sitelang=English&pid=20

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	74
	PGT	13
	TGT	39
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	0
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	235	232	98.72	NO

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	185	179	96.75	NO

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	14123.5288

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	39 & 69
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	05 & 139
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	15
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/tczWwuzgk4M?si=nCKIHUBh-eXmGee8

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI	PGT	M SC
2	TRIPURARI SHARAN PANDEY	PGT	MA
3	RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
4	MR. ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA	PGT	M.COM.
5	OM PRAKASH OJHA	TGT	B SC
6	SACHCHIDA NAND DWIVEDI	TGT	MA
7	SACHIN SRIVASTAVA	PGT	M SC
8	OM PRAKASH DUTT TIWARI	PGT	MA
9	CHANDRA MOULI PANDEY	TGT	M SC
10	SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY	PGT	M SC
11	ARVIND KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M SC
12	KARUNESH	TGT	MA
13	UDAI PRATAP CHAUHAN	TGT	М СОМ
14	MAN SINGH	TGT	МА
15	SHRVAN KUMAR	TGT	INTERMEDIATE

	NAY KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	MSC
			IVI GC
17 MA	NISH KUMAR PANDEY	PGT	M.Sc
18 PR	ADEEP KUMAR MISHRA	PGT	MA
19 AN	UP KUMAR PANDEY	PET	MA
20 AD	ESH CHANDRA MISHRA	TGT	M.Sc
21 PR	IYANKA SINGH	НМ	B.Sc., M.A.
22 SAI	NGITA NANDI	PRT	B.A
23 NIF	RUPAMA	PRT	M.A.
24 NA	NDITA GUPTA	PRT	B.COM
25 PR	IYANKA TIWARI	PRT	B.Sc.
26 DU	IRGA RAI	TGT	M.A.
27 MA	HESH KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.A.
28 ABI	HAI CHAND	TGT	B.A
29 SH	IVAM KUMAR SHARMA	TGT	B.A
30 LOI	KESH RANJAN SINGH	PET	BPED
31 PR	ASOON DIXIT	TGT	M.Sc IT
32 AN	AND SWAROOP SINGH	OTHER	DCA
33 ABI	HIRAM PRASAD GUPT	OTHER	BA
34 RAI	KESH KUMAR GUPTA	OTHER	BA
35 HIM	MANSHU BHATT	OTHER	BCOM
36 RA	J DEEPAK VERMA	OTHER	ВА
37 SAI	НАВ	OTHER	BA
38 UD	AI RAJ	OTHER	12
39 RA	M CHANDRA MAURYA	OTHER	12
40 BH	UAL	OTHER	12

41	SHAMBHUNATH	OTHER	8
42	ARJUN KUMAR	OTHER	8
43	VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA	OTHER	12
44	PANKAJ KUMAR	OTHER	12
45	SANDEEP KUMAR	OTHER	8
46	DILIP KUNWAR	OTHER	12
47	SANJAY SINGH	OTHER	ВА
48	NEHA GUPTA	PRT	ВА
49	KARUNA SHARMA	PRT	ВА
50	SHASHIKALA	PRT	ВА
51	SUNITA SINGH	PRT	ВА
52	NUPUR CHATTERJEE	PRT	ВА
53	ANANYA SINGH	PRT	B.SC
54	VIRENDRA	OTHER	8
55	RAJKUMARI	PRT	ВА
56	POOJA PANDEY	PRT	ВА
57	NAVNEET BHATT	TGT	M.A.
58	ARVIND KUMAR OJHA	PET	B.A.
59	SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL	TGT	M.A.
60	VENKATESH UPADHYAY	TGT	B.SC.
61	ANURAG SHUKLA	TGT	M.A.
62	ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.SC.
63	PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.SC.
64	DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	OTHER	B.COM
65	SHALINI DUBEY	PRT	B.A.

66	ANURADHA SINGH	PRT	B.SC.
67	PUSHPA TRIPATHI	PRT	M.A.
68	NITIN KUMAR SRIVASTAWA	OTHER	10
69	VINOD CHAND	OTHER	internmediate
70	RAKESH KUMAR AGRAHARI	PTI	MA
71	SHUBHAM TRIPATHI	PGT	M.Sc.
72	ADYA KUMAR	TGT	M.A.
73	RAVI PRATAP SINGH	TGT	M.A.
74	DEEPAK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	PGT	M.Sc.
75	TEJ PRATAP PANDEY	TGT	M.A.
76	ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI	TGT	M.A.
77	SWERNIM PANDEY	PRT	B.SC.
78	SHVETA SINGH	PRT	B.A.
79	PRIYANKA TRIPATHI	PRT	M.A.
80	DEEPSHIKHA	PRT	M.A.
81	SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	B.A.
82	SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA	OTHER	HIGHSCHOOL
83	POOJA SHARMA	PRT	B.SC.
84	KHUSHI DUBEY	PRT	B.SC.